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Men / 9 / 14 yrs.
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Payton Kasper9003
MHG

13.800 12.200 13.15012.400 12.20012.600 76.350
1 2T 4T 1 5 1 1 

1 

Mitchell Mularski9025
Salto

12.600 12.700 12.00012.650 11.90012.700 74.550
6T 1 2 4 3 2 2 

2 

Sam Marek9023
Salto

13.050 12.200 12.10012.250 11.50012.650 73.750
2T 2T 6T 3 4 4 3 

3 

Warren Strootman9006
MHG

13.050 10.850 12.15012.900 11.75012.800 73.500
2T 9 1 2 2 3 4 

4 

Frederick Krebs9019
ROGA

12.100 11.850 11.60012.250 10.80012.250 70.850
10T 4 6T 6 6 6 5 

5 

Eric Simon9011
Swiss

12.700 11.200 11.30012.400 11.30011.850 70.750
5 7 4T 10 7 5 6 

6 

Joseph Pennell9010
Swiss

12.600 11.800 11.10012.550 10.00011.800 69.850
6T 5 3 12T 8 8T 7 

7 

Mac Pollock9044
NSG

12.400 11.350 11.65011.700 10.00011.000 68.100
8 6 11 5 15 8T 8 

8 

Samuel Stenzel9005
MHG

12.300 9.200 11.45011.750 10.40012.850 67.950
9 15 10 8 1 7 9 

9 

Gabriel Medina9037
OGA

11.800 10.250 11.10011.800 9.25011.750 65.950
13 11 9 12T 9 11T 10 

10 

Adam Tuinstra9032
LaFleur's

11.450 10.950 11.55011.600 9.25010.150 64.950
16 8 12 7 18T 11T 11 

11 

Griffin Thon9028
Salto

11.700 9.850 11.40011.500 8.30011.400 64.150
14 13 14T 9 12T 15 12 

12 

Collier Hestermann9043
NSG

12.000 10.400 11.05011.150 7.60010.900 63.100
12 10 18 14 16 17 13 

13 

Canyon King9039
RCGA

10.550 9.900 10.50012.050 8.05011.700 62.750
19 12 8 17 10 16 14 

14 

Joseph Huber III9021
Salto

11.400 6.750 11.15011.550 9.80011.550 62.200
17 19 13 11 11 10 15 

15 

Colin Gormley9042
NSG

11.150 8.700 10.45011.050 9.25011.400 62.000
18 17 19 18 12T 11T 16 

16 

Mac Harmer9013
NorthShore

12.750 7.250 10.75011.250 9.25010.300 61.550
4 18 17 16 17 11T 17 

17 

Rylan Hunt9014
NorthShore

12.100 8.850 10.25011.500 0.00011.150 53.850
10T 16 14T 19 14 18T 18 

18 

Ashton Moody9024
Salto

11.500 9.350 11.00011.500 0.00010.150 53.500
15 14 14T 15 18T 18T 19 

19 
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